
UggEH0S Roll No. 5414050 

faa 

fagTei 1 TH Name of Student TUSHAR KAPoOR 

SUB. 
CODE 

101 

H1dT 61 TH Mother's Name BHAVANA KAPOOR 
fuaT/rE 5T TH Father's / Guardian's Namne AJAY KAPOOR 

085 

1908066 

H fa Date of Birth 21/09/2001 21ST SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND ONE 
faare School 54119-L TR PUBLIC SCHOOL KURALI MEERUT UP 
arearfores gerfart Scholastic Achievements 

041 

086 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
aras fararfurent 

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2018 

ENGLISH COMM. 

SCIENCE 

HINDI COURSE-B 

MATHEMATICS 

fag 
SUBJECT 

faeeft Delhí 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MARKS STATEMENT 

farut T S :AbbreviatioDs 
AB:gufea Absent 

TEafAas farurera qtr, 2018 

IA: Internal Assessment 
HT./PR. uraTfrs/ Practical 

faarus Dated : 29/05/2018 

ferfera 
THEORY 

035 

042 

013 

023 

018 

MTHTCE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
T. PR. 

Printipal 

020 

020 

020 

020 

020 

L.T.R. Public School 
Kurali, Meerut 

(1 ) 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

055 

062 

033 

043 

038 

U118/54119/0429 

FIFTY FIVE 

SIXTY TWO 

THIRTY THREE 

FORTY THREE 

ufUTIH Result PASS 

THIRTY EIGHT 

U064063 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

D2 

D1 

D2 

C2 

D2 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline areas will be issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board 


