1908066



U118/54119/0429

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका MARKS STATEMENT

माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2018 ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2018

विद्यार्थी का नाम Name of Student TUSHAR KAPOOR अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 5414050
माता का नाम Mother's Name BHAVANA KAPOOR
पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name AJAY KAPOOR

जन्म तिथि Date of Birth 21/09/2001 21ST SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND ONE

विद्यालय School 54119-L T R PUBLIC SCHOOL KURALI MEERUT UP

रीक्षणिक उपलब्धियां Scholastic Achievements

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL
101	ENGLISH COMM.	035	020	055	FIFTY FIVE	D2
085	HINDI COURSE-B	042	020	062	SIXTY TWO	D1
041	MATHEMATICS	013	020	033	THIRTY THREE	D2
086	SCIENCE	023	020	043	FORTY THREE	C2
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	018	020	038	THIRTY EIGHT	D2
			l Had			
				The state of		
					No. of the last	

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent आं.मू. : आंतरिक मूल्यांकन IA: Internal Assessment प्रा./PR. : प्रायोगिक/Practical

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : 29/05/2018

परिणाम Result PASS

Principal
L.T.R. Public School
Kurali, Meerut

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान किया जाएगा । Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline areas will be issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board